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Copeland MC-D8-ZF09K4E-TFD 556
Condensing unit

Specifications
Marque Copeland
Le type MC-D8-ZFO9K4E-TFD 556

Réfrigérant
Refrigerant type
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
Condensing Unit

Tailles

Stock

HOS BV

Condensing unit
Freon

R 404 A or other types
7,6

6,5

5,4

3,7

2,5
y Description

240x220x440 mm Used Copeland MC-D8-ZF09K4E-

(LXxWxH) TFD 556 Condensing unit

1
Used Copeland ZF 09K4E TFD 556(s/n:
06F290844) // I-Oper MAX: 6,0 / 8,04
m3/h / 2900 RPM / Max Oper Pres: H/L
bars -28,8/21,0
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